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 13 16459 CRUZ DAS ALMAS  9District LA 2  2  2  22 0  1  0 2  0  0  0

 10 16461 IBICARAI  6District LA 2  1  1  16 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 12 16463 ILHEUS CENTRO  23District LA 2  9  9  35 0  0  0 9  0  0  0

 20 16466 ITABUNA  31District LA 2  4  4  51 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 7 16467 ITABUNA SUL  11District LA 2  6  7  18 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 4 16471 JEQUIE  7District LA 2  4  4  11 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 9 16472 JACOBINA  20District LA 2  4  6  29 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 30 16474 JUAZEIRO  25District LA 2  15  18  55 0  0  0 15  3  0  0

 6 16480 SALVADOR ITAPAGIPE  12District LA 2  2  2  18 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 3 16482 SALVADOR SUDOESTE  19District LA 2  2  2  22 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 8 16488 SALVADOR CENTRO  15District LA 2  5  7  23 0  0  0 4  3  0  0

 20 16494 VICTORIA DA CONQUISTA MONGOIO  14District LA 2  9  9  34 0  0  0 9  0  0  0

 71 30107 PAULO AFONSO  61District LA 2  51  51  132 0  0  0 46  5  0  0

 4 30600 SALVADOR PERIPERI  9District LA 2  5  6  13 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 21 32940 IRECE  22District LA 2  16  16  43 0  0  0 16  0  0  0

 16 34646 ILHEUS PONTAL  21District LA 2  12  12  37 0  0  0 10  2  0  0

 27 36978 SANTA CRUZ  41District LA 2  20  20  68 0  0  0 20  0  0  0

 13 38615 SAO SEBASTIAO DO PASSE  1District LA 2  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 39169 CAMPO FORMOSO  8District LA 2  3  3  12 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 21 39877 ITAMARAJU FATIMA  20District LA 2  8  9  41 0  0  0 9  0  0  0

 12 40431 CAMACAN  7District LA 2  4  4  19 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 15 41181 ITABELA  24District LA 2  5  5  39 1  0  0 3  2  1  0

 7 45501 VALENCA  13District LA 2  2  2  20 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 39 46419 XIQUE XIQUE  8District LA 2  4  4  47 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 0 58329 ALAGOINHAS OURO NEGRO DE ALAGO  22District LA 2  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 59408 ILHEUS NORTE  30District LA 2  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 60810 MIMOSO DO OESTE  10District LA 2  5  5  23 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 12 67056 SALVADOR BARRA  33District LA 2  6  6  45 0  0  0 6  0  0  0
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 6 84510 LAURO DE FREITAS QUATRO ESTACOES  18District LA 2  5  6  24 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 13 105996 MORRO DO CHAPEU  8District LA 2  8  8  21 0  0  0 6  2  0  0

 12 108392 SENHOR DO BONFIM VILA NOVA  25District LA 2  3  3  37 1  0  0 1  2  0  1

 13 125024 ITABERABA  11District LA 2  10  10  24 0  0  0 9  1  0  0

 11 136857 Queimadas  7District LA 2  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 473  1,064 591
 33

 230  241  2  1  0213 28  1  1
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